Single Family
6890 SW 94th St, Pinecrest
#MLS: A11561717
$4798000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
Lazienki
Garaz

Basen

2024/04/03
Pinecrest, FL 33156
6890 SW 94th St
529 m?

$48548

2001

5

4/1

v (2)
N

6890 SW 94th St Pinecrest, FL 33156 single family house for sale with MLS A11561717 located in
UNPLATTED. Exceptional estate nestled on a rarely available corner acre lot in the heart of North Pinecrest.
Enter through new electric gates to find a grand driveway of Chicago brick w/parking for up to 12 cars & a 2-car
A/C garage. This private move-in ready residence was completely renovated w/a brand new roof, impact
windows/doors, new baths, laundry room w/sink, & open new gourmet kitchen w /cabinets, counters & high
end appliances. Enjoy 5 spacious bedrooms, a terrific floor-plan, high 12ft ceilings, elegant sun-filled living
spaces, walk-in pantry, & wine cellar (fits 750+ bottles). Relax & entertain in style in the fenced resort-style
backyard oasis! Boasting an expansive covered lanai, heated saltwater lap pool w/huge deck, spa, & lush
landscaping. NOT IN FLOOD ZONE! Whole house generator.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



