Single Family 6890 SW 94th St, Pinecrest #MLS: A11561717 \$ 4 798 000



Data oferty	2024/04/03
Miasto	Pinecrest, FL 33156
Adres	6890 SW 94th St
Powierznia	529 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 48 548
Rok budowy	2001
Sypialnie	5
Łazienki	4/1
Garaż	<b>√</b> (2)
Basen	*

6890 SW 94th St Pinecrest, FL 33156 single family house for sale with MLS A11561717 located in

**UNPLATTED.** Exceptional estate nestled on a rarely available corner acre lot in the heart of North Pinecrest. Enter through new electric gates to find a grand driveway of Chicago brick w/parking for up to 12 cars & a 2-car A/C garage. This private move-in ready residence was completely renovated w/a brand new roof, impact windows/doors, new baths, laundry room w/sink, & open new gourmet kitchen w /cabinets, counters & high end appliances. Enjoy 5 spacious bedrooms, a terrific floor-plan, high 12ft ceilings, elegant sun-filled living spaces, walk-in pantry, & wine cellar (fits 750+ bottles). Relax & entertain in style in the fenced resort-style backyard oasis! Boasting an expansive covered lanai, heated saltwater lap pool w/huge deck, spa, & lush landscaping. NOT IN FLOOD ZONE! Whole house generator.

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380